
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering (Electronics) 4th Semester, Section -, Morning, Session Spring 2022

NameRegistration #

EEL-122 EEL-222 EEL-223 EET-222 EET-223 NS-216

Engineering Drawing Electrical Machines Lab Instrumentation and 

Measurements Lab

Electrical Machines Instrumentation and 

Measurements

Linear Algebra
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B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0001 Abdul Majid - - - - 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.6 3 7.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0002 Abdul Rafey - - - - 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 74 B 3.2 1 3.2 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0003 Adnan Ahmad - - - - 74 B 3.2 1 3.2 84 A- 3.7 1 3.7 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0004 Afaq Ahmad - - - - 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0005 Ahtisham Farooq - - - - 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0007 Atif Hussain - - - - 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 94 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0008 Bilal Ahmed - - - - 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0009 Hanzala Nouman - - - - 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 69 B- 3.0 3 8.9 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0010 Ibad Ullah - - - - 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 58 C- 2.4 1 2.4 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0011 Imran Bashir 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 82 A- 3.6 1 3.6 88 A 3.9 1 3.9 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0012 Junaid Farooq - - - - 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 78 B+ 3.4 1 3.4 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1 71 B 3.1 3 9.2

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0014 Muhammad Abu Bakkar - - - - 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 59 C- 2.5 3 7.4 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0015 Muhammad Hamas - - - - 78 B+ 3.4 1 3.4 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0016 Muhammad Jabran Abbasi - - - - 58 C- 2.4 1 2.4 62 C 2.6 1 2.6 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0017 Muhammad Osama Khan - - - - 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 94 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 88 A 3.9 3 11.7

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0018 Muhammad Rabi - - - - 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0019 Muhammad Shahzeb - - - - 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 84 A- 3.7 1 3.7 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.7 3 8.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0020 Muhammad Talha Nadeem - - - - 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 68 B- 2.9 1 2.9 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0021 Muhammad Umer Farooq (Duplicat - - - - 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0023 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan - - - - 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 72 B 3.1 1 3.1 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 69 B- 3.0 3 8.9 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0024 Mutahir Manzoor - - - - 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 88 A 3.9 1 3.9 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.4 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0025 Raja Sharyar Nawaz Khan (Duplica - - - - 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 52 D 2.1 1 2.1 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0026 Ramish Ali - - - - 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0027 Rehan Aziz - - - - 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0029 Sayyam Jamil - - - - 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 57 C- 2.4 3 7.1 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0030 Syed Osama Jan - - - - 64 C 2.7 1 2.7 54 D 2.2 1 2.2 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 27 F - 3 - 74 B 3.2 3 9.6

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0031 Syeda Rimsha Zahra Kazmi - - - - 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 94 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering (Electronics) 4th Semester, Section -, Morning, Session Spring 2022

NS-225 SS-224

Differential Equations Ethical and Legal 

Dimensions of Engineering
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B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0001 Abdul Majid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.05 3.13

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0002 Abdul Rafey 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 84 A- 3.7 3 11.1 3.43 3.26

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0003 Adnan Ahmad 66 B- 2.8 3 8.4 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.37 2.85

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0004 Afaq Ahmad 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 3.38 3.29

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0005 Ahtisham Farooq 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 3.11 2.95

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0007 Atif Hussain 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 3.66 3.29

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0008 Bilal Ahmed 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.51 3.02

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0009 Hanzala Nouman 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 84 A- 3.7 3 11.1 3.52 3.16

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0010 Ibad Ullah 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 2.96 2.85

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0011 Imran Bashir 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 3.48 3.14

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0012 Junaid Farooq 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 3.12 3.17

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0014 Muhammad Abu Bakkar 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.43 3.07

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0015 Muhammad Hamas 94 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.64 3.38

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0016 Muhammad Jabran Abbasi 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.4 3 10.2 2.84 2.69

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0017 Muhammad Osama Khan 76 B+ 3.3 3 9.9 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.57 3.30

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0018 Muhammad Rabi 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 68 B- 2.9 3 8.7 2.69 2.66

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0019 Muhammad Shahzeb 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 3.56 3.25

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0020 Muhammad Talha Nadeem 64 C 2.7 3 8.1 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.18 3.02

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0021 Muhammad Umer Farooq (Duplicat 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.54 3.28

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0023 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.49 3.12

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0024 Mutahir Manzoor 94 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 3.84 3.35

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0025 Raja Sharyar Nawaz Khan (Duplica 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.12 3.13

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0026 Ramish Ali 52 D 2.1 3 6.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.08 3.10

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0027 Rehan Aziz 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 3.70 3.38

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0029 Sayyam Jamil 67 B- 2.9 3 8.6 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 3.10 3.00

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0030 Syed Osama Jan 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 2.71 2.45

B.Sc. AUT-20-M-0031 Syeda Rimsha Zahra Kazmi 96 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 3.94 3.73
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